Nom de fichier : 1

2.
il




Nom de fichier : 1

Taille :
Largeur =65.9 mm

Hauteur = 99.2 mm

Ordre des couleurs:
Nom de base
: [ |ROSE SAUMON

: [ |ROSE
: BB GRIS

. |l GRIS SOMBRE

A W N P

Nombre de points:

7257

Code

079
085
817
707

Marque

EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY

Description

ROSE SAUMON
ROSE
GRIS
GRIS SOMBRE



